
LOT 4 BLOCK D PICCADILLY PARK SO

691-472, 942-1887, WD 1051-2070,

MERCER CHARLES T/MERCER TABATHA J
238 SW BLUEBERRY PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

25-4S-16-03121-056

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

25416.020 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

07/08/2019 BC 0.60 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

319,617
3,102
18,500

341,219
82,515

258,704
HX HB 13 258,704

0
341,219

0

341,219

1416/0838 7/30/2020 WD Q I 01 215,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WALLACE BURNS JR

CHARLES T & TABATHA

1082/0638 5/01/2006 WD Q I 279,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COLLANTES

WALLACE BURNS JR & 
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31816 MAINT/ALTR 60 03/18/2014

2021HX Base Yr

238 SW BLUEBERRY PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 70
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Common Wall 1 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,672 119.5617 133.91 491,718 1989 1989 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 3170

BAS 1,714 100 1,714 149,189

FGR 728 55 400 34,817

FUS 1,456 100 1,456 126,732

UOP 99 20 20 1,741

UOP 408 20 82 7,138

4,405 3,672 319,617

BAS= W28 UOP= W34 S12 E34 N12$ S12 W34 S29 E25 UOP= S11E9 N11
W9$ E9 FGR= S11 E28 N26 W28 S15$ N15 E28 N26$ PTR=N30 FUS=
N52 W28 S52 E28$ S30$.

BAS

28

12

34

29

25 9

15

28

26

UOP

34

12

34

12

UOP11

9

11

9
FGR

11

28

26

28

15

FUS 52

28

52

28

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,902

3,102

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1155.00 170.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


